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List of Holidays for the Year - 2023

Email : Irnvs2020@gmail.com

SI No. Festivals / Events et From To Days
Days
1 New Year's Day 1 01-Jan 02-Jan Monday
2 |Makar Sankranti 1 14-Jan Saturday
3 Basant Panchami 0 26-Jan Thursday
4  |Maha Shivratri 1 18-Feb Saturday
5 |Holi 6 06-March | 11-March |Mon- Sat
6 |Ramnavmi 1 30-March Thursday
7 |Good Friday 1 07-April Friday
8 | Eid-Ul-Fitra 1 22-April Saturday
9 Summer Vacation (For Students) 24 22 - May 17 - June |Mon-Sat
Summer Vacation (For Teachers) 29-May 17-June |Mon-Sat
10 |Eid-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 1 29-June Thursday
11 |Muharram 1 29-July Saturday
12 |Raksha Bandhan 1 30-Aug Wednesday
13 [Janamastami 1 06-Sep Wednesday
14 |GandhiJayanti 1 02-Oct Monday
15 |Durga Puja 4 20-Oct 24-Oct. |Fri-Tue
16 |Deepawali & Chhath Puja 9 11-Nov 21-Nov [Sat-Tue
17 |Gurunanak Jayanti 1 27-Nov Monday
18 [X-Mas 1 25-Dec Monday
2o Winter Vacation (For Students) 5 26-Dec 30 - Dec. |Tue- Sat
Winter Vacation (For Teachers) 29-Dec 30 - Dec. |Fri-Sat
Total No. Of Days 61
Notes: 1. Dates of Muslim festivals are subject to the visibility of moon.
2. The Holidays and Vacation list is for the students.
3. It may vary for the teachers and non teaching staff.
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